A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Part No.: CPJ-6200A-MT-E-X-X-HW
Description: 6.3mm phone jack with switches, vertical PCB mount
Rev. Description Date Approved Drawing Name Date
Approved Howard 12/24/’12
Checked Lizzy 12/24/’12
Drawn Tina 12/24/’12
0.0 ± 0.35 0.00 ± 0.20 Angles ± 3°
UNIT: mm
Central Components Manufacturing
440 Lincoln Blvd., Middlesex, New Jersey 08846
Phone 732 469-5720 888 288-5152 Fax 732 469-1919
RoHS compliant
Series Type Bushing Schematic
CPJ 6200A MT E
Phone jack 6.3mm side entry
PCB mount
Metal threaded See table
Ring plating Terminal plating Options
X X XX
N=Nickel (std)
G=Gold
O=No ring
S=Silver (std)
T=Tin
G=Gold
[Blank]=Kinked terminals
HW=Nut and washer
BL=Forked terminals
SNP=Snap holder
E ITEM MATERIAL FINISH
Housing ABS 94HB
Earth Spring Brass Y=0.4 MB:Cu,Ag
Tip Spring Bronze Y=0.3 MB:Cu,Ag
Ring Terminal Brass Y=0.4 MB:Cu,Ag
Terminal 4 Bronze Y=0.3 MB:Cu,Ag
Sleeve Brass MB:Ni
Nut Brass MB:Ni
Washer Steel T=0.5 MB:Ni
Terminal Brass Y=0.4 MB:Cu,Ag
Terminal Bronze Y=0.3 MB:Cu,Ag
Terminal Brass Y=0.4 MB:Cu,Ag
Terminal Bronze Y=0.3 MB:Cu,Ag
Terminal Steel T=0.5 MB:Ni
PCB Layout
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage Rating: 50 VDC
Current Rating: 1 A
Contact resistance: 30 milliohms max.
Insulation resistance: 100 megohms min.
Withstanding: 500 VAC/1 min.